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1/1 Reiter-WB

1.  Kristine Winkel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Blitz 238156 7.30P

2.  Pauline Attalas (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tiffany 221152 7.20P

3.  Sophie Fohl (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Alanis171 6.60P

4.  Julie Junker (Club Hippique Beaufort) Pandora145 6.50P

4.  Tiana Van de Walle (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pacafou170 6.50P

6.  Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Sternchen151 6.00

7.  Jil Gengler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Us Vikk147 5.80

8.  Valerie Weibel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Nono146 5.40

1/2 Reiter-WB

1. Dana Wies (Reitstall um Steppchen) Debbie 3123 7.20P

2.  Nadia Meyers (Club Hippique Beaufort) Chipie 4153 7.00P

3. Sarah Diederich (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Darius Duktus20 6.60P

3.  Iva Basile () Mucky150 6.60P

5.  Laura Wagner (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) No Name155 6.20

6.  Giulia Franci () Isabelle144 6.00

7.  Tessy Cruchten (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Diabolo148 5.00

1/3 Reiter-WB

1. Camille Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Robin Hood 123107 7.20P

2.  Marie Schiltz () Noodle142 7.00P

3.  Helene Winkel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pandora145 6.20P

4.  Lisanne Plekkepoel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Action Girl174 5.80P

5.  Lara Muller (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Nono146 5.50

1/4 Reiter-WB

1. Lisa-Marie Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shakira 183120 7.00P

2. Burr Emmely () Romoulus165 6.80P

3. Noemi Nzapayewe (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Cairo 1110 6.60P

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

1. Annick Hoffmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Ibiskus160 8.00P

2. Li Mergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Salida Del Sol 10117 7.40P

3. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Noodle163 7.30P

4. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Kiss Me162 7.20P

5. Diane Hoffelt (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Vulkano 11125 7.10P

6. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Wassigny G127 7.00P

7. Jessica Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Alanis3 6.90P

7. Saskia Lellig (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Chici Mikki 216 6.90P

9. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Heihoeve's Nikita51 6.80P

9. Burr Emmely () Romoulus165 6.80P

11. Camille Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Robin Hood 123107 6.70

12. Lisa-Marie Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shakira 183120 6.60

13. Laura Christen (Club Hippique du Nord) Donnerlittchen 1832 6.50

13. Mara Grehten (Reitstall um Steppchen) It's Icarus G57 6.50

13. Lexie Frast (Societe Hippique Rurale) Sans Soucis FL118 6.50

16. Justine Metscher (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Dunja 89435 6.40

16. Laura Christen (Club Hippique du Nord) Mon Amour 4786 6.40

16. Anne Dimmer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Ronda159 6.40

19. Nathalie Schank (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chessman 715 6.30

19. Sammy Beicht (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Gabriel 4045 6.30

21. Mario Deserranno (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Wonder 43134 6.20

22. Burr Emmely () Kazam Conti166 6.10

23. Noemi Nzapayewe (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Cairo 1110 6.00

23. Tessy Herman (C.Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1162 6.00

25. Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) Little Food161 5.70

25.  Charlotte Pütz (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Greenwood Rubina168 5.70

27. Sarah Diederich (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Darius Duktus20 5.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Lisa Arendt (Societe Hippique Rurale) Fürstengruss167 7.50P

2. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Angelo 4044 7.30P

3.  Friederike Feltes (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Lux-Dressage Hennes169 7.10P

4. Lynn Maes (C.Equestre Pegasus) Cooper 4718 7.00P

5. Anne-Sophie Hoffmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Kersain61 6.90P

6. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (Societe Hippique Rurale) Calimero F11 6.80P

6. Florine Wendenburg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Ramino 65101 6.80P
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8. Karin Ziewers (Societe Hippique Rurale) Diban27 6.70P

8. Diane Hoffelt (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Vulkano 11125 6.70P

10. Caroline Thill (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Nicki-Nikla92 6.60P

11. Nathalie Schank (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chessman 715 6.50

11. Li Mergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Salida Del Sol 10117 6.50

13. Mara Poos (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Don Vincente30 6.10

14. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Eminem A37 6.00

14. Kathrin Hock (Club Hippique Beaufort) Valentijn 4124 6.00

16. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Loreley 8871 5.80

17. Sammy Beicht (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Gabriel 4045 5.70

17. Elisabeth Lüthje (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Lausbub 39068 5.70

19. Claudia Lachenmann (RV Bärenfels Orscholz e.V.) Galapago 246 5.60

20. Jessica Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Alanis3 5.50

21. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Wassigny G127 5.40

22. Tania Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Miss Ellie 784 5.30

23. Tessy Herman (C.Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1162 5.20

24. Mario Deserranno (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Wonder 43134 5.00

25.  Dorothee De Marco-Weyand (Club Hippique du Nord) Suleika 458137 4.80

26. Roxanne Moors (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Hermes de Teille53 4.00

26. Nadja Ruebrecht (Reitstall um Steppchen) It's Icarus G57 4.00

26. Carole Scheerer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Mina 383 4.00

26. Joy Bintner (Societe Hippique Rurale) Prestige158 4.00

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.

1. Fabienne Claeys (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Royale Princess Goorhof114 7.00P

2. Aileen Day (RFV Kirrlach) Destino D26 6.90P

3. Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Arthur M5 6.80P

3. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Eminem A37 6.80P

5. Marina Reis (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Royal Princess 12113 6.70P

6.  Friederike Feltes (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Lux-Dressage Hennes169 6.60P

7. Julie Rosenfeld (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Cicero 7217 6.50P

8. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) Don Rubin 4164 6.40P

9. Marie Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Duce 634 6.30

10. Sandra Thull (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lucky Touch 373 6.20

11. Helene Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Luciano 18672 6.10

12. Lucie Blaeser (Club Hippique Beaufort) Pikachu 1194 6.00

13. Sarah Becker (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Willy the Kid 2131 5.90

14. Pam Johanns (Club Hippique Beaufort) Solaire de Saint Cloud121 5.80

15. Marina Reis (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Gigi Lamoroso47 5.70

16. Claudia Lachenmann (RV Bärenfels Orscholz e.V.) Galapago 246 5.60

17. Benoit Nilles (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Napoleon B 290 5.50

18. Lynn Maes (C.Equestre Pegasus) Cooper 4718 5.40

18. Kathrin Hock (Club Hippique Beaufort) Valentijn 4124 5.40

20. Florine Wendenburg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Ramino 65101 5.10

21. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (Societe Hippique Rurale) Calimero F11 5.00

22. Mara Poos (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Don Vincente30 4.50

23. Olivia Moreau (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Uronia 2122 3.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Verena Heinz (Societe Hippique Rurale) Lux-Dressage Wayan78 634.00P

2. Arlette Jasper (Wiesbadener RFC e.V.) Kohlpharma's Florett As65 605.00P

3. Nathalie Wetz (Club Hippique Beaufort) Liostro 4869 601.00P

4. Susanne Hoffmann (RF Horrenberg-Balzfeld) Daylight 10122 597.00P

4. Aileen Day (RFV Kirrlach) Destino D26 597.00P

6. Michele Brimaire (Club Hippique Beaufort) Weltino 29129 596.00P

7. Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) Nagano 3988 595.00P

8. Veronique Walentiny (Club Hippique Beaufort) Jackson 2658 593.00

9. Simone Mousel (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rebel H103 586.00

9. Marina Reis (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Royal Princess 12113 586.00

11. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Woltair133 585.00

12. Veronique Walentiny (Club Hippique Beaufort) In Vita55 581.00

13. Susanne Hoffmann (RF Horrenberg-Balzfeld) French Diamond 243 568.00

14.  Günter J. Schulz (Societe Hippique Rurale) Spice Girl173 564.00

15. Anke Erdmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Bugatti FW9 562.00

16. Pam Johanns (Club Hippique Beaufort) Solaire de Saint Cloud121 551.00

17. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Quincento98 550.00

18. Isabelle Costantini (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rossano 3109 534.00

19. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) Urquero123 516.00

20. Jerome Schneiders (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Dahlia de la Petrusse19 496.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A
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1. Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Arthur M5 7.70P

2. Benoit Nilles (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Napoleon B 290 7.40P

3. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Loreley 8871 7.10P

4. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Angelo 4044 6.90P

5. Patricia Roeder (Societe Hippique Rurale) Casanova 35112 6.80P

6. Lynn Maes (C.Equestre Pegasus) Cooper 4718 6.70P

6. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Wassigny G127 6.70P

8. Lisa Arendt (Societe Hippique Rurale) Fürstengruss167 6.60P

9. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Cicero 7217 6.50P

10. Marie-Christine Khorsandian (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rabina 2399 6.20

11. Veronique Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Zippus 2135 6.10

12. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Eminem A37 6.00

12. Claudia Lachenmann (RV Bärenfels Orscholz e.V.) Galapago 246 6.00

14. Karin Ziewers (Societe Hippique Rurale) Diban27 5.90

15. Kathrin Hock (Club Hippique Beaufort) Valentijn 4124 5.80

16. Tania Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Miss Ellie 784 5.70

17. Elisabeth Lüthje (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Lausbub 39068 5.60

18. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (Societe Hippique Rurale) Calimero F11 5.50

18. Charlotte Remy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lordy 470 5.50

20. Tessy Herman (C.Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1162 5.30

21. Florine Wendenburg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Ramino 65101 5.20

21. Joy Bintner (Societe Hippique Rurale) Prestige158 5.20

23. Mara Poos (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Don Vincente30 5.10

23. Carole Scheerer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Moonlight 183172 5.10

25. Carole Scheerer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Mina 383 5.00

26. Roxanne Moors (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Hermes de Teille53 4.50

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare -

1. Aileen Day (RFV Kirrlach) Destino D26 7.20P

2. Susanne Hoffmann (RF Horrenberg-Balzfeld) Daylight 10122 6.80P

3. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg e.V.) Navy 591 6.50P

4. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Eminem A37 6.20P

5. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) Don Rubin 4164 6.00

6. Pam Johanns (Club Hippique Beaufort) Solaire de Saint Cloud121 5.80

7. Sarah Becker (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Willy the Kid 2131 5.60

8. Marina Reis (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Royal Princess 12113 5.50

8. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) Urquero123 5.50

10. Sandra Thull (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lucky Touch 373 5.20

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Verena Heinz (Societe Hippique Rurale) Lux-Dressage Wayan78 692.00P

2. Anni Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Mister Pex85 669.00P

3. Michele Brimaire (Club Hippique Beaufort) Weltino 29129 666.00P

4. Veronique Walentiny (Club Hippique Beaufort) Jackson 2658 660.00P

5. Simone Mousel (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rebel H103 655.00P

6. Eva Steinbach (RV Gestüt Heidehof e.V.) Blue Bayou 48 648.00P

7. Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) Nagano 3988 647.00

8. Michele Arnold (Club Hippique Beaufort) Chanel 16014 646.00

9. Anni Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Jefferson 1359 636.00

9.  Anne Kirkegaard (Club Hippique Beaufort) Welcome 205176 636.00

11. Anke Erdmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Bugatti FW9 635.00

12. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Quincento98 633.00

13. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg e.V.) Navy 591 628.00

14. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) Urquero123 616.00

15.  Günter J. Schulz (Societe Hippique Rurale) Spice Girl173 597.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Julia Machat (RV Mannheim e.V.) French Diamond 243 698.00P

2.  Anouk Eyschen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Olivier 24141 687.00P

3. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Puricelli 396 668.00P

4. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Woltair133 665.00P

5. Isabelle Costantini (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Radjani 2100 653.00P

11/1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) Hamilton 2750 7.20P

2. Verena Heinz (Societe Hippique Rurale) Lux-Dressage Sonnenreiter OLD77 6.50P

3. Steffen Ascherl (Societe Hippique Rurale) Remus de la Font104 6.40P

4. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Kingdaka 263 6.20P

5. Linda Delvaux-Wilwers (Club Hippique Beaufort) Deep Purple M24 5.40
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11/2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1.  Carmen Wolf-Stephany (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Ridalgo136 6.80P

2.  Anne Kirkegaard (Club Hippique Beaufort) Steven King175 6.70P

3. Verena Heinz (Societe Hippique Rurale) Lux-Dressage Fiderglanz75 6.50P

4. Tania Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Miss Ellie 784 6.00P

4. Jerome Schneiders (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Sepp 66119 6.00P

6. Laura Scheifer (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Winston 366132 5.60

12/1 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

1.  Anne Kirkegaard (Club Hippique Beaufort) Steven King175 7.20P

12/2 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

1. Aileen Day (RFV Kirrlach) Destino D26 7.40P

2. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Casanova 35112 7.00P

3.  Vera Reuber (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Fine d'Habergy177 6.90P

4. Isabelle Costantini (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rossano 3109 6.70P

5. Marina Reis (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Gigi Lamoroso47 6.50

6. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Loreley 8871 6.00

4


